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What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Daily Virtual Free Meal Pickup (Bkfst & Lunch) 

11:00 am—12:30 pm 
Monday  Chicken Alfredo, Uncrustable 
Tuesday  Beef Nachos, Uncrustable 
Wednesday Chicken Tenders, Turkey & Cheese Hoagie 

Thursday Grilled Chicken Sandwich, Uncrustable 
Friday  Sausage Pizza, Uncrustable 

Dates to Remember 
Mon, Apr 12 Football Info Zoom Meeting – 3:30 pm 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 13 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:00 pm 
Wed, Apr 14 Football Workout—4:15-5:30 pm 
Thu, Apr 15 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Early Release Day—end at 1:10 pm 
  Soccer v East Columbus—5:15 pm—Away 
Fri, Apr 16 Football Workout—4:15-5:30 pm 
Mon, Apr 19 Progress Reports Released 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 20 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:00 pm 
  Soccer v Veterans—5:15 pm—Home 
Wed, Apr 21 Football Workout—4:15-5:30 pm 
Thu, Apr 22 Soccer v Arnold—5:15 pm—Away 
Fri, Apr 23 Football Workout—4:15-5:30 pm 
Mon, Apr 26 PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 27 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:00 pm 
  Soccer Makeup Game Day (if needed) 
Wed, Apr 28 Football Workout—4:15-5:30 pm 
Thu, Apr 29 Soccer v  Aaron Cohn—5:15 pm—Home 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:00 pm 
Fri, Apr 30 Football Workout—4:15-5:30 pm 
Mon, May 3 GMAS ELA Part 1 Testing 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
  Football Workout—4:15-5:30 pm 
Tue, May 4 GMAS ELA Parts 2 & 3 Testing 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Soccer v St. Luke—5:15 pm—Home 
Wed, May 5 GMAS Math Testing 
  Football Workout—4:15-5:30 pm 
Thu, May 6 GMAS Science Testing 
  Soccer Makeup Game Day (if needed) 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Fri, May 7 GMAS Social Studies Testing 
  Football Workout—4:15-5:30 pm 
Mon, May 10 PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
  Cheerleading Tryouts—4:00-5:30 pm 
  Spring Football—4:15-6:00 pm 
Tue, May 11 Cheerleading Tryouts—4:00-5:30 pm 
  Spring Football—4:15-6:00 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Soccer v Harris County—5:15 pm—Away 
Wed, May 12 Eagle Enrichment Schedule 
  Cheerleading Tryouts—4:00-5:30 pm 
  Spring Football—4:15-6:00 pm 
Thu, May 13 Science/SS Nine Weeks Exams 
  Spring Football—4:15-6:00 pm 
  Soccer v Midland—5:15 pm—Home 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Fri, May 14 Science/SS Nine Weeks Exams 
  Spring Football—4:15-6:00 pm 
Tue, May 18 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, May 20 Last Day of School   

Daily Schedule Reminder for Next Week: 

Mon, 4/12 Tue, 4/13 Wed, 4/14 Thu, 4/15* Fri, 4/16 

A B A 
Eagle  

Enrichment 
B 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
6th  Xavier Meier  Ms. Joiner 
7th  Maria Gayle  Dr. Won 
8th  Mary Nguyen  Dr. Won 
Connections  Frankie Byleckie  Mrs. Davis 

Georgia Milestones Testing 
For All Students 

Monday, May 3—Friday, May 7 

Progress Reports 
Released on 

Monday, April 19 
PLEASE NOTE:  You will see this graphic on your progress re-

port showing attendance. 

Chromebook Care & Responsibility 
Students, please remember that you are responsi-
ble for: 

 Your Chromebook 

 Your Power Cord (charger) 

 Your Case 
You do not get free replacements for damaged or lost cords or 
cases.  If a new one is needed, the replacement costs are $41 
(cord), $15 (case) and $423.25 (Chromebook).*  At the end of 
the year, you will be responsible for turning in all three of these 
parts.  
*PLEASE NOTE:  All prices subject to change per cost to ven-
dor. 

Interested in Football Next Year? 
Football Informational Zoom Meeting 

Monday, April 12 
3:30 pm 

Zoom Link:  https://muscogee.zoom.us/j/89496231355 
 

Football Workout Schedule 
April—starting 4/14: May: 
Wednesday & Friday Monday, Wednesday, Friday 
4:15-5:30 pm  4:15-5:30 pm 
 
Spring football will be May 10-14 from 4:15 to 6:00. 
You must have the Player Packet completed and on file with 
Coach Bray before being able to participate. 

https://muscogee.zoom.us/j/89496231355


*Early Release Day, Thursday, April 15 

Early Release Schedule* 

1 + Announcements 8:50-9:35 

2 9:40-10:10 

3 10:15-10:45 

5 10:50-11:20 

6 11:25-11:55 

4 + Lunch 12:00-1:10 

2021 - 2022 Cheer Tryouts  
May 10-12, 2021 

4:00-5:30 pm  
BRMS Gym 

See Coach Bridges for more information. 



Easter Egg Creations 
By  

Mrs. Daughety’s Art Students 

Delianys Rivera Casiano 

Alexa Valezquez Gonzales 

Roshini Chinnur Sakshini Chinnur 


